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PERIOD:SEP-2025 VIS-A-VIS  SEP-2024 AND  APR-SEP-2025 VIS-A-VIS  APR-SEP-2024

      CENTRAL ELECTRICITY AUTHORITY
           G O & D WING

           OPERATION PERFORMANCE MONITORING DIVISION

                                                    ENERGYWISE - PERFORMANCE STATUS ALL INDIA - REGIONWISE

FUEL WISE DETAILS - GAS AND LIQUID FUEL
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TargetCategory /
Type of Fuel/

Sector /
Stations

Apr 2025 to
Mar 2026

2024-25 2024-25 2024-25 2024-25

APRIL 2025 - SEP-2025APRIL 2025 - SEP-2025

CENTRAL SECTOR

NEEPCO.

135.00 272.40 292.36 93.17121.1940.07 71.41940.00 476.00 57.2368.00 48.56AGARTALA GT

291.00 636.26 780.55 81.5180.14119.56 69.431740.00 907.00 70.15138.00 95.82
KATHALGURI
CCPP

101.00 265.37 291.44 91.0561.7746.06 59.27600.00 311.00 85.3348.00 28.45
MONARCHAK
CCPP

TOTAL  NEEPCO. 527.00 3280.00 254.00 172.83 205.69 68.04 84.02 1694.00 1174.03 1364.35 69.31 86.05
NTPC Ltd.

419.33 196.66 370.64 53.06105.5832.26 83.07480.00 240.00 81.9441.00 34.06ANTA CCPP

663.36 273.72 472.48 57.93105.1646.35 65.86930.00 462.00 59.2574.00 48.74AURAIYA CCPP

829.78 319.38 598.61 53.3586.3463.89 62.681140.00 570.00 56.0388.00 55.16DADRI CCPP

431.59 145.27 215.37 67.450.000.00 61.11225.00 112.00 129.7118.00 11.00FARIDABAD CCPP

657.39 327.74 548.10 59.80104.6558.48 77.47925.00 481.00 68.1479.00 61.20GANDHAR CCPP

656.20 313.64 482.86 64.95106.3548.19 70.21900.00 446.00 70.3273.00 51.25KAWAS CCPP

359.58 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
R. GANDHI CCPP
(Liq.)
TOTAL  NTPC
Ltd. 4017.23 4600.00 373.00 261.41 249.17 70.08 104.91 2311.00 1576.41 2688.06 68.21 58.64

ONGC

726.60 1913.63 1837.00 104.17106.59315.09 99.374100.00 1987.00 96.31338.00 335.87TRIPURA CCPP

TOTAL  ONGC 726.60 4100.00 338.00 335.87 315.09 99.37 106.59 1987.00 1913.63 1837.00 96.31 104.17
RGPPL
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1967.08 667.86 1274.55 52.40167.51123.50 123.141945.00 1008.00 66.26168.00 206.88RATNAGIRI CCPP

TOTAL  RGPPL 1967.08 1945.00 168.00 206.88 123.50 123.14 167.51 1008.00 667.86 1274.55 66.26 52.40
Total  CENTRAL
SECTOR 7237.91 13925.00 1133.00 976.99 893.45 86.23 109.35 7000.00 5331.93 7163.96 76.17 74.43

Remarks:-

rep_version :-

Republished after inclusion of Maadurga Thermal Power Company Ltd. plant generation data.
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